Spielplan E — Jugend Gruppe AS-06

Mi. 10.04.2024 17.00 Uhr

Mo 15.04.2024 17:00 Uhr

Di. 23.04.2024 18:00 Uhr

Mi. 01.05.2024 17.00 Uhr

Mo.06.05.2024 17.00 Uhr

Fr. 17.05.2024 17.30 Uhr

Mi. 05.06.2024 17.00 Uhr

Mi. 12.06.2024 17.00 Uhr

Sa. 22.06.2024 11.00 Uhr

Mi. 26.06.2024 17.00 Uhr

PL Verein

FSV Garbershof

5C Germania Amberg

SV Raigering 3 (U11)

(56) SV Michaelpoppenricht 3
1. FC Rieden

SV Schmidmiihlen

SC Germania

FC Rieden

SGM Poppenricht 3
SC Germania

SV Raigering 3

SV Schmidmiuhlen
SC Germania

SC Germania

FSV Garbershof

SC Germania

Tabelle

5p.

SV Schmidmiihlen

SC Germania
SC Germania
FSV Garbershof
SC Germania
SC Germania

FC Rieden

SGM Poppenricht

SC Germania

SV Raigering 3

G U v
3 0 0
1 0 1

Torv.

46

13:8

10:8

6:9

310

419

7:1
2:3
5:3

Tordiff.

18

5

-15

Plt.



